IMENINTENS
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Artikelnr.

11.1487017

11.1487018

11.1487019

11.1487020

11.1487021

SFGWI reserveklep

Product informatie

Code

SFGWI 5/6-6

SFGWI 7/8-6

SFGWI 10-6

SFGWI 13-6

SFGWI 16-6

S

Algemeen: RVS (inox) reserveklep.

Grade: 6

Voor haak

HSWI 5/6 stamped HSWI 5/6

HSWI 7/8 stamped HSWI 7/8

HSWI 10 stamped HSWI 10

HSWI 13 stamped HSWI 13

HSWI 16 stamped HSWI 16
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